
Cross Jurisdictional Sharing Project

Enhanced Training for Senior Public Health Leadership

Steering Workgroup Membership

Name Title Organization Representing email address city zip phone cell

Hughes, Kevin Health Officer DHD#10 MALPH Board khughes@dhd10.org 521 Cobb Cadillac 49601 231 8763839

Green, Kevin EH Manager Calhoun MALEHA kgreen@calhouncountymi.org 190 E. Michigan Ave. Battle Creek 49014 269 9696398

Robinson, Nicole Per & Fam Hlth Dir LMAS NAF nrobinson@lmasdhd.org 14150 Hamilton Lake Rd. Munising 49862 906 3872297 x 115

Movsas, Tammy Med. Dir. Midland MAPPP tmovsas@co.midland.mi.us 220 W.  Ellsworth St. Midland 48640 989 8326380 989 4307437

MIS

Wood, Tracey Pub. Info. Officer DHD#2 HEP twood@dhd2.org 630 Progress St. West Branch 48661 989 3431852

Bramer,  Nancy PH Fin. Supr. Muskegon Admin bramerna@co.muskegon.mi.us 209 East Apple Muskegon 49442 231 7241201

DeBruyn, Dana EH Section Mgr. MDEQ MDEQ debruynd@michigan.gov PO Box 30817 Lansing 48909 517 9306463

Besey, Kevin Food & Dairy Div. Dir. MDARD MDARD beseyk@michigan.gov 525 W. Allegan Lansing 48933 517 5821156

de la Rambelje, Laura Department Analyst MDHHS MDHHS delaRambeljeL@michigan.gov 333 S. Grand Ave. Lansing 48913 517 2849002

Swain, Meghan Exec. Director MALPH staff mswain@malph.org 426 S. Walnut Lansing 517 4850660

Shaver, Jodie Mem Svs Coor MALPH staff jshaver@malph.org 426 S. Walnut Lansing 517 4850660

Miller, Mark Pub. Health Con. MALPH staff millermarka@comcast.net 6535 Park Valley Dr. Clarkston 48348 248 6728146 248 6728146
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